Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
AR-001C
REF. :
PROD.
NAME REV.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S DWG NO.
Shielded SMD Power Inductor

NAME REV.
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S DWG NO.
PAGE 2
max.
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
Isat
( A )
typ.
Irms
( A )
typ.
△2). Isat base on  L/L0A＝30％ typ.
3). Irms base on temp. rise 40℃ typ.
100k / 1V  0.12 ±20%EHE0518R12MH□-□□□ 4.000 25.0 14.0
EHE0518□□□□H□-□□□
20240514
4). Absolute maximum voltage：30VDC
10.5  0.47 ±20%EHE0518R47MH□-□□□ 9.000100k / 1V 15.5
8.00  0.68 ±20%EHE0518R68MH□-□□□ 16.00100k / 1V 10.0
8.00  1.00 ±20%EHE05181R0MH□-□□□ 17.00100k / 1V 9.00
7.50  1.50 ±20%EHE05181R5MH□-□□□ 26.00100k / 1V 9.00
5.00  2.20 ±20%EHE05182R2MH□-□□□ 35.00100k / 1V 6.50
4.50  3.30 ±20%EHE05183R3MH□-□□□ 58.00100k / 1V 5.40
3.50  4.70 ±20%EHE05184R7MH□-□□□ 85.00100k / 1V 4.00
2.80  6.80 ±20%EHE05186R8MH□-□□□ 120.0100k / 1V 3.40
2.50  10.0 ±20%EHE0518100MH□-□□□ 155.0100k / 1V 3.00
AR-001C
Ⅴ﹒Packaging information：
REF. :
PROD.